16.06.2017 16268 Sale 737 0.03

23.06.2017 737 Sale 0 0.00

10 GANDHI KANTHETI 19800 0.79 12.01.2018 19800 Sale 0 0.00

11 RAJ KISHAN SARAF 18000 0.71 NA NIL NA 18000 0.59

12 AMRAPALI AADYA TRADING & INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 18000 0.71 NA NIL NA 18000 0.59

13 NIKHIL JALAN (HUF) - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

14 AKHIL JALAN (HUF) - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

15 SONAL AKHIL JALAN - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

16 ANISHA NIKHIL JALAN - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

17 AKHIL KAMAL JALAN - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

18 GOURI SHANKAR JALAN (HUF) - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

19 KAMAL KUMAR JALAN (HUF) - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

20 ASHA DEVI KAMAL JALAN - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

21 KAMAL KUMAR GOURISHANKAR JALAN - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

22 NIKHIL KAMAL JALAN - - 05.10.2017 17000 17000 0.56

* Percentage of cumulative shareholding during the year has been calculated based on the total paid-up shares of the Company as on the
date of change i.e. Changes occurred prior to the preferential issue was calculated on 25,20,000 equity shares and changes occurred post
preferential issue was calculated on 30,40,000 equity shares.

v) Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personnel:

1 Shri Krishan Saraf 321047 12.74 05.10.2017 110000 431047 14.18

2 Deo Kishan Saraf 228532 9.07 NA NIL NA 228532 7.52

3 Samir Kumar Ghosh 1500 0.06 NA NIL NA 1500 0.05

4 Rashi Saraf - - 05.10.2017 85000 85000 2.80

The Following Directors / Key Managerial Personel (KMP) did not hold any shares during the Financial Year 2017-18
F Ms. Trishna Patodia Pereira
F Mr. Mukul Banerjee
F Miss. Shruti Poddar
F Ms. Bandana Saha

ACKNIT

ACKNIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

18

Sl.
No.

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

Shareholder's Name % of total
Shares of

the company*

No. of
Shares

Date of
Change

Shareholding at the
beginning of the year

% of total
Shares of

the company

No. of
Shares

Increase/
Decrease

in
shareholding

Reason

Preferential
Allotment

Sl.
No.

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

Name of the Directors
and Key Managerial Personnel % of total

Shares of
the company

No. of
Shares

Date of